
 
 Government of the People’s Republic of Bangladesh 

Local Government Engineering Department 
Office of the Executive Engineer 

District: Netrokona 
www.lged.gov.bd 

 
 

 

 

Memo No.- 46.02.7200.0000.99.2024- 1150                                       Date :04-04- 2024 

 

e-Tender Notice No: 53/2023-2024 

e-Tender is invited in the National e-GP System Portal ((http://www.eprocure.gov.bd) for the procurement of  works details 
in table: 

 

SL 
No. 

Tender  

ID 

 Package No. and Name of Scheme Last selling  

date & time 

Closing & 
Opening  

date & time 

Procurement 
Method 

01 

966118 NDRIIP/Purbadhala/23-24/RD-05 
Improvement of road by BC from Dewtokon-Ghagrapara at Ch. 1980-

4000m, Under Purbadhala Upazila, District: Netrokona [Road ID No-

372834023] 

 30-04-2024 
12.00 

30-04-2024 

15.00 
OTM 

02 

966119 NDRIIP/Purbadhala/23-24/RD-06 
Improvement of road by BC from Chandhara-Shalti Via Noldagra at Ch. 

1000-2720m, Under Purbadhala Upazila, District: Netrokona [Road ID No-

372835035] 

 

03 

966120 NDRIIP/Kalmakanda/23-24/RD-07 
Part A: Improvement of road by BC from Kailati UP Office (Sidly)-Pagla 

Bazar via Shaympur Bazar road at Ch. 3850-6600m, Under Kalmakanda 

Upazila, District: Netrokona [Road ID No-372403012] Part B: 

Improvement of road by RCC from Kailati UP Office (Sidly)-Pagla Bazar 

via Shaympur Bazar road at Ch. 6600-6800m, Under Kalmakanda Upazila, 

District: Netrokona. (Salvage cost: Tk. 1,25,344.00)  

 

 
06-05-2024 

12.00 

 
06-05-2024 

15.00 

OTM 

04 

966121 NDRIIP/Barhatta/23-24/RD-23 
Part A: Improvement of road by BC from Kandapar UZR rd. Dewpur 

Bazar Road at Ch. 00-5400m, Under Barhatta Upazila, District: Netrokona 

[Road ID No-372094018] Part B: Construction of 1 No RCC Box Culvert 

(4.00 x 4.00m) at ch. 3871m on Kandapar UZR rd. Dewpur Bazar Road.  

 

 
06-05-2024 

12.00 

 
06-05-2024 

15.00 
OTM 

05 
966122 

NDRIIP/Mohanganj/23-24/BR-01 
Construction of 30.00 m RCC Girder Bridge on Noagaon Dakhinpara Iame 

Mosque in front of Pucca road of Kazal House Via Kurer Khal Road at ch. 

841.00m Under Mohanganj Upazila, District: Netrokona [Road ID No- 

372635291] 

 

 
07-05-2024 

16.00 

 
08-05-2024 

14.00 
OTM 

06 

969160 NDRIIP/Barhatta/23-24/BR-01 
Part A : Construction of 105.30 m RCC Girder Bridge (Including 45.00 m 

Arch Bridge with 60.30m viaduct over the Kangsha River)on Netrokona-

Barhatta R&H Road Barhatta UP office Near Barhatta Hariyatala Road Via 

Mansur Ahmed Mohila College at ch. 55.00m Under Barhatta Upazila, 

District: Netrokona [Road ID No- 372094093], Part B: Construction of 

390.00 m MSE RE wall for RCC Girder Bridge (Including 45.00 m Arch 

Bridge with 60.30m viaduct over the Kangsha River)on Netrokona-

Barhatta R&H Road Barhatta UP office Near Barhatta Hariyatala Road Via 

Mansur Ahmed Mohila College at ch. 55.00m.  

 

07 

969161 NDRIIP/Kalmakanda/23-24/RD-06 
Improvement of road by BC from Kailati UP Office (Sidly)-Baraiundha 

bazar Road at Ch. 3000-6000m, Under Kalmakanda Upazila, District: 

30-04-2024 
12.00 

30-04-2024 OTM 

‘’‡kL nvwmbvi g~jbxwZ 

MÖvg kn‡ii DbœwZÓ 

http://www.lged.gov.bd/
http://www.eprocure.gov.bd/
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp


 
Netrokona [Road ID No-372403007]. 

 15.00 

08 

969163 NDRIIP/Sadar/23-24/RD-13 
Improvement of road by BC from Tetulia Gram Md. Kurshed Khan Saheb 

House- Tetulia Al-Helal Dhakhil Madrasha at Ch. 00-500m, Under Sadar 

Upazila, District: Netrokona [Road ID No-372745111]. 

 

22-04-2024 
12.00 

22-04-2024 

15.00 
OTM 

09 

969165 NDRIIP/Atpara/23-24/RD-06 
Improvement of road by BC from Sarmusia UP Office-Ghagra bazar Road 

via Konapara bazar at Ch. 1132-2942m, Under Atpara Upazila, District: 

Netrokona [Road ID No-372043006]. 

 

30-04-2024 
12.00 

30-04-2024 

15.00 
OTM 

10 

971875 NDRIIP/Sadar/23-24/RD-11 
Improvement of road by BC from Madanpur UP office-Kreshnarampur 

Bazar at Ch. 2365.00-3900.00m, Under Sadar Upazila, District: Netrokona 

[Road ID No-372743008].(Salvage cost: Tk. 21,47,620.00)  

 

22-04-2024 
12.00 

22-04-2024 

15.00 
OTM 

11 

971876 NDRIIP/Sadar/23-24/RD-12 
Part A: Improvement of road by BC Kailati UP office-Singhar Bangla UP 

office via Amtola UP office from Ch. 460-1960.00m, 6170-6790.00m & 

7790-8670.00m Under Sadar Upazila, District: Netrokona [Road ID No-

372743012]. Part B: Construction of 2 nos 1 Vent 2.00 x 2.00m RCC Box 

Culvert on Kailati UP office-Singhar Bangla UP office via Amtola UP 

office from Ch. 1525.00m & 1825m Under Sadar Upazila, District: 

Netrokona.(Salvage cost Tk. 4,11,709.00)  

 

30-04-2024 
12.00 

30-04-2024 

15.00 
OTM 

This is an online Tender, where only e-Tender will be accepted in the National  e-GP portal and no offline/hard copies will 
be accepted. 
 

To submit e-Tender, registration in the National e-GP System Portal (http://www.eprocure.gov.bd) is required. 
 

 

The fees for downloading the e-Tender Documents from the National e-GP System portal have to be deposited online 
through any registered Banks’ branches. 
 
 
 

Further information and guidelines are available in the National e-GP System Portal and from e-GP help desk 
(helpdesk@eprocure.gov.bd). 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 ( Md. Rabiul Islam ) 
Executive Engineer 
LGED, Netrokona. 

Phone: 02996651300 
  E-mail: xen.netrokona@lged.gov.bd 

 
 

       CC. 

01. The Editor,......................... He is requested to publish the above notice within 03 x 09 = 27 column inch 

space on or before 08-04-2024 for one time only. 
 

02. Office Copy.  

 

 

https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
mailto:helpdesk@eprocure.gov.bd
mailto:xen.netrokona@lged.gov.bd

